Franklin, Colby, Kansas, at which the owner, his or her agent, any lienholders of record, any 

occupant and any other parties in interest, as the term is defined by law, of the structure located 

at: 

A Tract of land located in the City of Colby, Thomas County, Kansas, all of Lot Seven (7) and the 

West half of Lot Eight (8), Block One hundred six (106) of the platted North Addition, more 

commonly described as 550 East 8th Street, Colby, Kansas; Owners Gerald C. Plantz and Shirley 

E. Plantz as Trustees of the Shirley E. Plantz Revocable Trust, Dated October 14, 1994; and the 

East half of Lot Eight (8), all of Lots Nine (9), and Ten (10), Block One hundred six (106) of the 

platted North Addition, more commonly known as 570 East 8th Street, Colby Kansas; Owners 

Gerald C. Plantz and Shirley E. Plantz. 

may appear and show cause why such structure should not be condemned as an unsafe or 

dangerous structure and ordered repaired or demolished.